StripLine

StripLine 1,8m Diffuser Polycarbonat (PC)

Article code:
EAN:

Function
Function:

Materials and finish
Housing:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:
Module:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:
Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):

391469
7021983914699

Ee;

Only suitable for the profiles Surface Soft and
Surface Slim.

Polycarbonat (PC)

Indoor / Outdoor
1,8m

1800

14

9
0.24/0.059

1820x 11 x 20

7021983914699
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